
Facility Address

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd

Adam's Pizza dba Domino's Pizza 9182 Winton Rd

Aglamesis Brothers 9899 Montgomery Rd

Aglamesis Brothers 9899 Montgomery Rd

All About Kids 11210 Montgomery Rd

All About Kids Childcare 5779 Filview Circle

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd

Amity Elementary 4320 E. Galbraith Rd

Angilo's Pizza 6811 Grace Ave

Angilo's Pizza Northgate 3106 Springdale Rd

Arby's 3573 Springdale Rd

Arden Courts Kenwood 4580 E. Galbraith Rd

Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown 5799 Bridgetown Rd

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd

BAPS Cincinnati 1 Baps Dr

Beth O'Leary Catering 3438 Church St

Blue Ash Educational Building 10149 Kenwood Road

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd

C.O. Harrison School Cafeteria 585 Neeb Rd

Carecore Meadows 11760 Pellston Ct

Carriage Court of Kenwood 4650 E. Galbraith Rd

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd

Chick-fil-A 7875 Montgomery Rd

Cincinnati Early Learning Center Harrison 498 S. State St

Colerain Elementary 4850 Poole Rd

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd

Cone Zone 4101 Harrison Ave

Corner Coffee Café, LLC 9440 Main St

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd

Deer Park Jr./ Sr. High School 8351 Plainfield Rd

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Rd

Diamond Oaks - Cafeteria 6375 Harrison Ave

Diamond Oaks Culinary Kitchen 6376 Harrison Ave

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd

Domino's Pizza 8460 Beechmont Ave

Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413

Dunkin Donuts 12045 Lebanon Rd

EH Greene Cafeteria 5200 Aldine Dr

Elmwood Elementary School 400 Maple

Ethicon 4545 Creek Rd

F&HCIC Millenium Building 5289 Vine St

FHCIC P&G Ivorydale 5299 Spring Grove Ave

General Custer's Golf and Gulp 3325 Westbourne Dr

Glendale Elementary School 930 Congress Ave

Clean Kitchen Awards 2019



Glendale Place Nursing and Rehab Center 779 Glendale Milford Rd

Gold Star Chili Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd

Gold Top Dairy Bar 2810 Blue Rock Rd

Green Farm Juicery 9514 Kenwood Rd

Greenacres Arts Center 8400 Blome Rd

Greenacres Farm Store 8255 Spooky Hollow Rd

Harrison Elementary 600 Broadway St

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd

Harrison Junior School 9830 West Rd

Hillebrand Nursing and Rehab 4320 Bridgetown Rd

Hilltop Elementary 2236 Bolser

Honey Baked Ham Colerain 9570 Colerain Ave

Jersey Mike's Submarine 8138 Beechmont Ave

JKCO Pizza One LLC, dba Rapid Fired Pizza 12096 Montgomery Rd

John Foster Dulles 6481 Bridgetown Rd

Johnny's Creamy Whip 7901 Beechmont Ave

Karing 4 Kids Learning Center 9495 Coogan Ave

Kentucky Fried Chicken 10919 New Haven Rd

La Grassa LLC 7014 Miami Ave.

Lake Isabella Boathouse 10174 Loveland Madeira Rd

LaRosa's Seven Hills 10859 Hamilton Ave

LaSalle HS 3091 North Bend Road

Lincoln Heights Elementary 1113 Adams St

Longhorn Steakhouse #5548 9141 Fields Ertel Rd

Loveland Dairy Whip 611 W Loveland Ave

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln

Madeira High School 7465 Loannes Drive

Madeira Middle School 6612 Miami Ave.

Madiera Elementary School 7840 Thomas Drive

Maple Dale Elementary 5959 Hagewa Dr

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd

Miami Township Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave 

Miamitown Elementary 6578 St Rt 128

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 W. Sharon Rd

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave

Mt St Joseph Mother House - Nutrition 5900 Delhi Rd

Mt. Notre Dame High School Cafeteria 711 E. Columbia Ave

Mt.Healthy Dairy Bar 7840 Hamilton Ave

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Rd

Next Generation Childcare 2780 Banning Rd

Noodles & Company 9719 Colerain Ave

NYPD Pizza Inc 5761 Springdale Rd



Our Lady of Grace Catholic School 2940 W. Galbraith Rd

Panera Bread 9530 Colerain Ave

Pizza Hut 9632 Colerain Ave

Pizza Hut 6463 Glenway Ave

Pizza Hut #31386 10459 Harrison Ave

Play Time YMCA Early Learning Center 9550 Colerain Ave

Pleasant Run Middle School 11770 Pippin Rd

Princeton Community Middle & High School 200 Viking Way

Rainbow Early Learning Center 350 Three Rivers Pkwy

Rapid Run Middle School 6345 Rapid Run

Ruchi Mess 12082-B Montgomery Rd

Sharon Hill Daycare and Preschool 11550 Chester Rd

Sharonville Elementary 11150 Maple St

Shawnee Spring of Harrison 10111 Simonson Rd

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way

Silverton Paideia Academy 7451 Montgomery Rd

Skyline Chili Blue Ash 5005 Cornell Rd

Sprinkles Creamy Whip 500 N. Miami Ave

St James School 6111 Cheviot Rd

St. Bernard Elementary 4515 Tower Ave

St. Bernard Elmwood Place High School 4615 Tower Ave

St. Clement 4534 Vine St

St. Gertrude School Cafeteria 6543 Miami Ave

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd

St. Michael School Cafeteria 11136 Oak St

Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr

Stewart Elementary 11850 Conrey Rd

Stricker's Grove 11490 Hamilton Cleves Rd

Stricker's Grove 11490 Hamilton Cleves Rd

Subway Sandwiches 5061 Delhi Rd

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr

Taco Bell #1813 5060 Delhi Rd

Tag's Café 5761 Springdale Rd

Tender Care Child Development Center 9923 Springfield Pike

The Big Greek Café 1150 Harrison Ave

The Casual Pint 110 S 2nd St

The Flying Pizza 9563 Fields Ertel Rd

The Home of Hearthstone 8028 Hamilton Ave

The Li'l Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Crek Rd

The Veg Head 920 - B Loveland-Madeira

Treehouse Childcare 5910 Colerain Ave

Trio Bistro 7565 Kenwood Rd

Turner Farm Preservation Foundation, Inc 7400 Given Rd

Turpin High School 7650 Bartels Rd

Vermont Primary School 33 Vermont Ave.

White Oak Middle School 3130 Jessup Rd

Whitewater Valley Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd



Wilson Elementary 2465 Little Dry Run Rd

Wingstop #0833 9336 Colerain Ave

Winton Woods Elementary 1501 Kingsbury Dr

Winton Woods High School 1231 West Kemper Rd

Winton Woods Intermediate 825 Waycross Rd

Winton Woods Primary North 73 Junefield Ave

Winton Woods Primary South 825 Lakeridge Dr

Woodland Mound Breezy Point 8250 Old Kellogg Rd

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 134 Elm Ave

Wyoming High School 106 Pendery Ave

Wyoming Middle School 17 Wyoming Ave

Zorbas Gyro 6520 Glenway Ave











Township/ city

Total Times 

Award Won ServSafe Certified

Colerain Twp. 2 David Mouncy

Springfield Twp 2 Barbara Duvall

Montgomery 2 Sandy Jones

Montgomery 2 Sandy Jones

Symmes Twp. 1 Ashley H. Fairbanks

Green Twp. 1 Carly Oborn

Forest Park 6 Terry White

Deer Park 5 Jody McKee

Columbia Twp. 2 Beverly French

Colerain Twp. 2 Gary Davis

Colerain Twp. 2 Megan Sinclair

Sycamore Twp. 6 Tamara Glaser

Green Twp. 2 Chris Newman

Anderson Twp. 7 Kelly Sunday

Sharonville 1 Hetal Patel

Newtown 6 Angela Motz

Blue Ash 8 Katy Haverland

Blue Ash 6 Lisa Mandell

Delhi Twp. 3 Melissa Kappen

Forest Park 6 Demetrius Thompson

Sycamore Twp. 2 Tammy Alexander

Loveland 2 Shawanda Barber

Sycamore Twp. 1 Garth Truter

Harrison 6 Letha Hale

Colerain 6 Amy Wuerdeman

Colerain Twp. 5 Peggy Coffey

Cheviot 2 Michael Sweeney

Symmes Twp. 2 Robyn Schatzman

Crosby Twp. 8 Peggy Peace

Deer Park 5 Vera Hemy

Delhi Twp. 4 Kathy Tritschler

Green Twp. 7 Jennifer Foster

Green Twp. 2 Molly P Maundrell

Green Twp. 7 Dana East

Anderson Twp. 1 Alecia O'Bryant

Anderson Twp. 7 Kellie Hunziker

Sharonville 3 Ravi Patel

Blue Ash 4 Kellie Eick

Elmwood Place 5 Cindy Edwards

Blue Ash 3 Julie Akers

St. Bernard 1 Doug Kornrumpf

St. Bernard 2 Doug Kornrumpf

Green Twp. 1 Keith Heinlein

Glendale 4 Barbara Kieffer



Woodlawn 3 Troy Forkner 

Springfield Twp 3 Marc Dibbini

Green Twp. 2 Jennifer Davis

Blue Ash 1 Amanda Bottleson

Indian Hill 2 Laura Hernen

Indian Hill 2 Peggy Shatz

Harrison 5 Susie Posey

Harrison 2 Mary Gregory

Harrison 3 Kim Schaefer

Green Twp. 6 Tina Osie

Reading 6 Sandy Rhodes

Colerain Twp. 3 Joe Accordino

Anderson Twp. 5 Christopher Meiners

Symmes Twp. 1 Jennifer Feichtner

Green Twp. 2 Pamela McRae

Anderson Twp. 3 Stephanie Lausten

Colerain Twp. 2 Brian Oudubola

Harrison 1 Tom White

Madeira 1 John Berman

Loveland 1 Anthony Unkrich

Springfield Twp 1 Joe Meiners

Green Twp. 3 Leslie Aufderbeck

Lincoln Heights 5 Marie Sunderhaus

Symmes Twp. 1 John Rhoney

Loveland 1 Teresa Morgan

Loveland 9 Linda Howard

Loveland 9 Rhonda Combs

Loveland 9 Dea Cooper

Loveland 9 Jessica Cole

Anderson Twp. 7 Vicky Turner

Madeira 7 Sondra Emerson

Madeira 6 Paula Valente

Madeira 6 Tina Lucas

Blue Ash 5 Amber Voelker

Anderson Twp. 6 Mary Tobias

Cleves 8 Marsha Heath

Whitewater Twp. 2 Judy Campbell

Springfield Twp 8 Michael Schnieder 

Green Twp. 8 Robin Patrick

Anderson Twp. 9 Tina Thompson

Delhi Twp. 1 Jeff Wyder

Reading 6 Teresa L. Wingerberg

Mt. Healthy 3 Patricia Brisker

Anderson Twp. 6 Cheryl Pfeiffer

Colerain Twp. 2 Dwayne Shearer

Colerain Twp. 1 Megan Cleaninger

Colerain Twp. 2 Ben Leidecker



Colerain Twp. 4 Cathy Larson

Colerain Twp. 1 Becky Huber

Colerain Twp. 4 Rachel Bord

Green Twp. 3 Shaun Laws

Harrison 3 William Frye

Colerain Twp. 2 Sherrie Leggett 

Colerain Twp. 5 Gail Carter

Sharonville 2 Samantha Renick

North Bend 1 Courtney Conrad

Delhi Twp. 4 Lora Huddleston

Symmes Twp. 2 Jeyanthi Chetty

Sharonville 2 Sue Valentine

Sharonville 4 Cynthia Borden

Harrison 6 Sandie Cecil

Anderson Twp. 7 Angie Pappas Lieske

Silverton 2 Amber Johnson

Blue Ash 3 Scott Callaway

Cleves 3 Connie Roth

Green Twp. 8 Mary Oliverio

St. Bernard 5 Brenda Lozier

St. Bernard 6 Terrie Poland

St. Bernard 5 Theresa Schrand

Madeira 2 Jeremy Thompson

Sharonville 3 Nick Smith

Sharonville 3 Janet Holley

Reading 5 Daniel Kamerud

Sharonville 4 Debbie Davis

Crosby Twp. 2 Kelly Praechter

Crosby Twp. 2 Helen Praechter

Delhi Twp. 7 Kaushal Patel

Anderson Twp. 7 Nancy Miles

Delhi Twp. 4 Kathleen McWhorter

Colerain Twp. 2 Terri Garber

Woodlawn 1 Patricia Mentlow

Harrison 4 Dimitri Evangelou

Loveland 1 Cameron Walters

Symmes Twp. 2 Robert Carco Jr

Mount Healthy 4 Rhonda Sullivan

Colerain 1 Jennifer Burch

Loveland 8 Mark MatCalfe

Green Twp. 2 Elizabeth Cooper

Sycamore Twp. 2 Nat Blanford

Indian Hill 1 Mary C. Joseph

Anderson Twp. 7 Lisa Hanes

Wyoming 3

Green Twp. 3 Linda Abbott

Harrison 8 Becky Stewart



Anderson Twp. 1 Peggy Ascue

Colerain Twp. 1 Maurice Vilaboy

Forest Park 6 Kim Henry

Forest Park 4 Sarr Simpson

Forest Park 6 Shari Spaw

Green Hills 6 Beth Hooper 

Springfield Twp 6 Stephanie Stacey

Anderson Twp. 1 Sarah Vilardo

Wyoming 5 Karen McCoy

Wyoming 5 Susan Hartman

Wyoming 5 Elise Blanco

Green Twp. 1 Kostas Papathanasiou











ServSafe Number Level 1 Certified Certified Agency

LTSS-AMAKB3

TBOS-AQ4QNY

TBOS-AQBREQ

TBOS-AQBREQ

JHAN-ABYH7T

14833532

14370819

RCAE-ADLL6J

HC140277

TBOS-AQBREN

DPOR-ALSKMH

14846606

15378293

RCAEARMRK

JHIY-ALER66

15348945

14667161

RCAG-AAYJEL

16767901

14253256

JHAN-9XRQ6G

TBOS-AUEPJZ

15443194

14127362

16714291

14427276

15831678

TBOS-ANGKGM

14427275

13956173

RCAE-AGZMHW

17532601

TMOE-AVZTA6

15590683

18179351

14271438

15205632

13704571

15099550

17729724

TBOS-AXJKSY

TBOS-AXJKSY

16594801

14335695



DPOR-AM7M4N

14863820

14709427

15377849

15378298

15226191

12990698

JHAN-A9TKSR

DPOR-ASQF3K

16594809

13956177

DPOR-AJSLP

RCAE-AFGRTV

LTSS-AMAKAS

13965053

14497053

TBOS-ARKKJT

JHIY-AH4HPD

15348958

NFRY-9DS5GP

RCAE-AB5PPA

DPOR-AMLJ8W

14335708

JHIY-ALALYM

TBOS-ANKQE7

13735759

13735738

13735739

13735737

TBOSANPQY9

RCAE-AAYJEH

RCAE-A8ZRM1 `

REAE-AEXLEM

TBOS-B7KPWE

RCAEAB7MRC

13982929

14427286

1385185

13606810

13842643

12916925

12603112

JHIY-AGVLFG

RCAEABMRKF

DPOR-AMLJ8U

NFRY-9054BA

14715011



HWIE-AHJMV7

DPOR-ARSPYW

JHIY-AJ5GGA

14543728

16010890

DPOR-ALDNDA

TMOE-B3LJ8A

JHIY-ALDPAB

14497051

13965044

TBOS-APVMGL

14571345

JHIY-AGVKWT

17110929

TBOSA46FLCR

16118926

RCAE-ABNHYE

14272044

RCAE-ACAJF3

RCAE-AA8NOK

14833583

13842632

16106185

NFRY-9DJD9V

13982937

TBOS-B7KHXX

RCAE-AFYQXY

JHIY-AGVFLX

JHIY-AGVFLY

RCAE-AE2L2N

RCAEAB7MKC

HWIE-AL6JST

JHAN-9W2PE3

DPOR-AMLJ8Q

RCAE-ABCKRT

RCAE-A8ZQHD

JHIY-AK2L7Y

RCAE-AEGR9L

LTSS-AN5GBS

TBOS-APSQ3P

17084170

12232008

14370802

RCAEAM7MR8

Stephan Montes/ Jennifer Burgess HCPH

15389923

13194050



RCAEAB7MRS

TBOS-B3DRVT

14396051

11285573

14396039

15226201

15378119

16497008

13735878

11050747

TMOE-AX3QU2

16312684











Month Criteria Denied Sanitarian Restaurants 

January Eric Kepf

September Adam Lengerich

April Marisa Walterbusch X

October Marisa Walterbusch X

December Marisa Walterbusch X

February Jake Litmer

January Adam Lengerich

November Tony Buschle X

August Tom Sterling

January Eric Kepf

January Eric Kepf X

September Charles Noble

February Jake Litmer X

August Tom Sterling

December Ana Rojas X

April Tom Sterling

November Tony Buschle

April Tony Buschle

January Alison Barbro

September Adam Lengerich

January Charles Noble

September Marisa Walterbusch X

July Charles Noble

February Alison Barbro

December Eric Kepf

January Eric Kepf

July Jake Litmer

January Marisa Walterbusch

February Eric Kepf

November Tony Buschle X

January Alison Barbro X

April Jake Litmer X

May Jake Litmer X

February Jake Litmer X

October Tom Sterling

May Tom Sterling X

January Ana Rojas

April Tony Buschle X

May Charles Noble

December Tony Buschle

April Charles Noble

January Charles Noble X

August Jake Litmer

January Beth Frizzell



February Beth Frizzell

March Adam Lengerich

August Jake Litmer

December Tony Buschle

September Scott Puthoff

September Scott Puthoff

February Alison Barbro X

February Alison Barbro X

February Alison Barbro X

August Jake Litmer X

May Beth Frizzell

March Eric Kepf X

September Tom Sterling X

July Marisa Walterbusch X

April Jake Litmer X

December Tom Sterling

June Eric Kepf

October Alison Barbro

November Tony Buschle

June Marisa Walterbusch X

September Adam Lengerich

November Jake Litmer

June Beth Frizzell X

February Marisa Walterbusch

March Marisa Walterbusch

January Marisa Walterbusch

January Marisa Walterbusch

January Marisa Walterbusch

January Marisa Walterbusch

August Tom Sterling

November Tony Buschle

November Tony Buschle

November Tony Buschle

December Tony Buschle

August Tom Sterling

January Alison Barbro

February Alison Barbro

June Adam Lengerich

December Jake Litmer

May Tom Sterling X

April Alison Barbro

February Ana Rojas X

July Eric Kepf X

August Tom Sterling

April Eric Kepf X

March Eric Kepf  

January Eric Kepf X



April Eric Kepf X

February Eric Kepf X

February Eric Kepf X

March Jake Litmer X

September Alison Barbro X

January Eric Kepf X

April Eric Kepf X

December Ana Rojas X

January Alison Barbro

November Alison Barbro X

February Marisa Walterbusch

August Ana Rojas

December Ana Rojas

March Alison Barbro

August Tom Sterling

December Tony Buschle

November Tony Buschle

February Alison Barbro

April Jake Litmer X

May Charles Noble

May Charles Noble X

April Charles Noble X

December Tony Buschle X

March Ana Rojas

January Ana Rojas X

December Ana Rojas X

December Ana Rojas X

July Eric Kepf X

July Eric Kepf

September Alison Barbro X

August Tom Sterling X

January Alison Barbro X

February Eric Kepf X

May Beth Frizzell X

January Alison Barbro

February Marisa Walterbusch

January Marisa Walterbusch

February Beth Frizzell x

May Eric Kepf

March Marisa Walterbusch

April Jake Litmer

March Charles Noble

December Scott Puthoff

August Tom Sterling

May Beth Frizzell

December Jake Litmer

February Alison Barbro X



August Tom Sterling X

April Eric Kepf

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Adam Lengerich

January Beth Frizzell

January Adam Lengerich

August Tom Sterling

April Beth Frizzell X

May Beth Frizzell

May Beth Frizzell X

October Jake Litmer X











Grocery and 

convenience stores

Schools, cafeterias 

and daycares

Senior centers and 

retirement communities

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

X

X



X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X



Inspector Name Number of Facilities

Ana Rojas 10

Charles Noble 10

Eric Kepf 22

Jeremy Hessel 0

Beth Frizzell 11

Adam Lengerich 10

Scott Puthoff 3

Tom Sterling 16

Tucker Stone 0

Tony Buschle 15

Marisa Walterbusch 17

Jake Litmer 17

Alison Barbro 19

Total 150



Graeters Inc. 110 South 2nd St Loveland

Flying Pizza 9563 Fields Ertle Rd Symmes Twp.

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland

Colerain  Elementary 4850 Poole Rd Colerain

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd Harrison

Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr Reading

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd Green Twp.

Skyline Chili 9907 Springfield Pk Woodlawn

Miami Twp Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave Cleves

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd Harrison

Brookwood Retirement Community 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy Sycamore Twp.

Brookwood Store 12100 Reed Hartman Hwy Sycamore Twp.

Corner Coffee Café 9440 Main St Symmes Twp.

Miamitown Elementary 6578 St Rt 128 Whitewater Twp.

Glendale Place Nursing and Rehab 779 Glendale Milford Rd Woodlawn

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Angilo's Pizza 6811 Grace Ave Columbia Twp.

Proctor & Gamble Ivorydale Gardens 5299 Spring Grove Ave Saint Bernard

Arby's  3573 Springdale Rd Colerain 

KinderCare 9959 Arborwood Dr Colerain 

St. John the Baptist School Cafeteria 5361 Dry Ridge Rd Colerain

Meadowbrook Care Center 8211 Weller Rd Montgomery

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd Loveland

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland 

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd Loveland

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail Loveland 

Sprinkles Creamy Whip 500 N. Miami Ave Cleves

Houston Early Learning Center 3308 Compton Rd Colerain

Colerain High School 8801 Cheviot Rd Colerain

Northwest High School 10761 Pippin Rd Colerain

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd Colerain

White Oak Middle 3130 Jessup Rd Green Twp.

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd Green Twp.

Pleasant Run Elementary 11765 Hamilton Ave Crosby Twp. 

Struble Elementary 2760 Jonrose Ave Colerain

Harry E. Taylor Elementary 3173 Springdale Rd Colerain

Pleasant Run Middle 11770 Pippin Rd Colerain

Ann Weigel Elementary 3242 Banning Rd Colerain

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd Sharonville

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 132 Elm Ave Wyoming

Gold Star Chili Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd Springfield Twp.

Cincinnati Early Learning Center 498 South State St Harrison

The Veg Head 920 Loveland Madeira Rd Loveland

Carriage Court Kenwood 4650 East Galbraith Rd Sycamore Twp.

Stump's Boat Club 1 Stump's Ln Terrace Park

Hillebrand Nursing and Rehab Center 4320 Bridgetown Rd Green Twp.



American Legion Post 513 7947 Hamilton Ave Mt. Healthy

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd Forest Park

Sage @ CCDS 6905 Given Rd Indian Hill

Green Township Senior Center 3620 Epley Ln Green Twp.

Anderson Township Senior Center 7970 Beechmont Ave Anderson Twp.

Pizza Hut 9632 Colerain Ave Colerain

The Li'l Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Crek Rd Colerain

Agape Children's Center 1060 Smiley Dr Forest Park

Seedling Children, LLC 1134 Harrison Ave Harrison

Angilo's Pizza 6953 Harrison Ave Green Twp.

KFC 8325 Colerain Ave Colerain

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd Colerain

Mt. Healthy Jr. Sr. High School Kitchen 8101 Hamilton Ave Mt. Healthy

Epic Nutrition 5325 Foley Rd Delhi 

Graeters Inc. 7469 Kenwood Rd Sycamore Twp.
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2
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3
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8
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2
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Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd 5

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd 6

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd 9

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 9

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd 9

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd 9

Mt. Notre Dame High School Cafeteria 711 E. Columbia Ave 6

Cincinnati Early Learning Center Harrison 498 S. State St 6

Whitewater Valley Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd 8

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd 8

Harrison Elementary 600 Broadway St 5

Winton Woods Elementary 1501 Kingsbury Dr 6

Winton Woods Primary North 73 Junefield Ave 6

Winton Woods Primary South 825 Lakeridge Dr 6

Winton Woods Intermediate 825 Waycross Rd 6

Miami Township Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave 8

The Veg Head 920 - B Loveland-Madeira 8

Shawnee Spring of Harrison 10111 Simonson Rd 6

Beth O'Leary Catering 3438 Church St 6

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 134 Elm Ave 5

St James School 6111 Cheviot Rd 8

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd 6

Pleasant Run Middle School 11770 Pippin Rd 5

St. Clement 4534 Vine St 5

Diamond Oaks - Cafeteria 6375 Harrison Ave 7

Lincoln Heights Elementary 1113 Adams St 5

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 W. Sharon Rd 8

Turpin High School 7650 Batels Rd 7

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Rd 6

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd 7

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln 7

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd 6

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way 7

Summit Elementary 8400 Northpoint Dr 7

Arden Courts Kenwood 4580 E. Galbraith Rd 6

Subway Sandwiches 5061 Delhi Rd 7

Jersey Mike's Submarine 8138 Beechmont Ave 5

Carecore Meadows 11760 Pellston Ct 6

Madiera Elementary School 7840 Thomas Drive 6

Madeira High School 7465 Loannes Drive 7

Madeira Middle School 6612 Miami Ave. 6

Blue Ash Educational Building 10149 Kenwood Road 8

Deer Park Jr./ Sr. High School 8351 Plainfield Rd 5

Amity Elementary 4320 E. Galbraith Rd 5

Maple Dale Elementary 5959 Hagewa Dr 5

Colerain Elementary 4850 Poole Rd 6

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd 8



Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr 5



Facility Address

Total Times Award 

Won

ABC Early Childhood Learning Center 3998 Dry Ridge Rd 2

Adam's Pizza dba Domino's Pizza 9182 Winton Rd 2

Aglamesis Brothers 9899 Montgomery Rd 2

Aglamesis Brothers 9899 Montgomery Rd 2

All About Kids 11210 Montgomery Rd 1

All About Kids Childcare 5779 Filview Circle 1

Ameritas Life Insurance 1876 Waycross Rd 6

Amity Elementary 4320 E. Galbraith Rd 5

Angilo's Pizza 6811 Grace Ave 2

Angilo's Pizza Northgate 3106 Springdale Rd 2

Arby's 3573 Springdale Rd 2

Arden Courts Kenwood 4580 E. Galbraith Rd 6

Artis Senior Living of Bridgetown 5799 Bridgetown Rd 2

Ayer Elementary 8471 Forest Rd 7

BAPS Cincinnati 1 Baps Dr 1

Beth O'Leary Catering 3438 Church St 6

Blue Ash Educational Building 10149 Kenwood Road 8

Blue Ash Elementary 9541 Plainfield Rd 6

C.O. Harrison School Cafeteria 585 Neeb Rd 3

Carecore Meadows 11760 Pellston Ct 6

Carriage Court of Kenwood 4650 E. Galbraith Rd 2

Castle Skateland 980 Loveland Madeira Rd 2

Chick-fil-A 7875 Montgomery Rd 1

Cincinnati Early Learning Center Harrison 498 S. State St 6

Colerain Elementary 4850 Poole Rd 6

Colerain Middle School 4700 Poole Rd 5

Cone Zone 4101 Harrison Ave 2

Corner Coffee Café, LLC 9440 Main St 2

Crosby Elementary 8382 New Haven Rd 8

Deer Park Jr./ Sr. High School 8351 Plainfield Rd 5

Delhi Middle School 5280 Foley Rd 4

Diamond Oaks - Cafeteria 6375 Harrison Ave 7

Diamond Oaks Culinary Kitchen 6376 Harrison Ave 2

Diane's Restaurant 1951 Anderson Ferry Rd 7

Domino's Pizza 8460 Beechmont Ave 1

Dream Dinners - Anderson 7466 Beechmont Ave #413 7

Dunkin Donuts 12045 Lebanon Rd 3

EH Greene Cafeteria 5200 Aldine Dr 4

Elmwood Elementary School 400 Maple 5

Ethicon 4545 Creek Rd 3

F&HCIC Millenium Building 5289 Vine St 1

FHCIC P&G Ivorydale 5299 Spring Grove Ave 2

General Custer's Golf and Gulp 3325 Westbourne Dr 1

Glendale Elementary School 930 Congress Ave 4

Glendale Place Nursing and Rehab Center 779 Glendale Milford Rd 3



Gold Star Chili Finneytown 6531 Winton Rd 3

Gold Top Dairy Bar 2810 Blue Rock Rd 2

Green Farm Juicery 9514 Kenwood Rd 1

Greenacres Arts Center 8400 Blome Rd 2

Greenacres Farm Store 8255 Spooky Hollow Rd 2

Harrison Elementary 600 Broadway St 5

Harrison High School 9860 West Rd 2

Harrison Junior School 9830 West Rd 3

Hillebrand Nursing and Rehab 4320 Bridgetown Rd 6

Hilltop Elementary 2236 Bolser 6

Honey Baked Ham Colerain 9570 Colerain Ave 3

Jersey Mike's Submarine 8138 Beechmont Ave 5

JKCO Pizza One LLC, dba Rapid Fired Pizza 12096 Montgomery Rd 1

John Foster Dulles 6481 Bridgetown Rd 2

Johnny's Creamy Whip 7901 Beechmont Ave 3

Karing 4 Kids Learning Center 9495 Coogan Ave 2

Kentucky Fried Chicken 10919 New Haven Rd 1

La Grassa LLC 7014 Miami Ave. 1

Lake Isabella Boathouse 10174 Loveland Madeira Rd 1

LaRosa's Seven Hills 10859 Hamilton Ave 1

LaSalle HS 3091 North Bend Road 3

Lincoln Heights Elementary 1113 Adams St 5

Longhorn Steakhouse #5548 9141 Fields Ertel Rd 1

Loveland Dairy Whip 611 W Loveland Ave 1

Loveland Early Childhood Center 6740 Loveland Miamiville Rd 9

Loveland High School 1 Tiger Trail 9

Loveland Intermediate School 757 South Lebanon Rd 9

Loveland Primary School 550 Loveland Madeira Rd 9

Maddux Elementary 943 Rosetree Ln 7

Madeira High School 7465 Loannes Drive 7

Madeira Middle School 6612 Miami Ave. 6

Madiera Elementary School 7840 Thomas Drive 6

Maple Dale Elementary 5959 Hagewa Dr 5

Mercer Elementary 2600 Bartels Rd 6

Miami Township Senior Center 8 N. Miami Ave 8

Miamitown Elementary 6578 St Rt 128 2

Mill Race Golf Course 1515 W. Sharon Rd 8

Monfort Heights Elementary 3711 West Fork Rd 8

Mount Washington Care Center 6900 Beechmont Ave 9

Mt St Joseph Mother House - Nutrition 5900 Delhi Rd 1

Mt. Notre Dame High School Cafeteria 711 E. Columbia Ave 6

Mt.Healthy Dairy Bar 7840 Hamilton Ave 3

Nagel Middle School 1500 Nagel Rd 6

Next Generation Childcare 2780 Banning Rd 2

Noodles & Company 9719 Colerain Ave 1

NYPD Pizza Inc 5761 Springdale Rd 2

Our Lady of Grace Catholic School 2940 W. Galbraith Rd 4



Panera Bread 9530 Colerain Ave 1

Pizza Hut 9632 Colerain Ave 4

Pizza Hut 6463 Glenway Ave 3

Pizza Hut #31386 10459 Harrison Ave 3

Play Time YMCA Early Learning Center 9550 Colerain Ave 2

Pleasant Run Middle School 11770 Pippin Rd 5

Princeton Community Middle & High School 200 Viking Way 2

Rainbow Early Learning Center 350 Three Rivers Pkwy 1

Rapid Run Middle School 6345 Rapid Run 4

Ruchi Mess 12082-B Montgomery Rd 2

Sharon Hill Daycare and Preschool 11550 Chester Rd 2

Sharonville Elementary 11150 Maple St 4

Shawnee Spring of Harrison 10111 Simonson Rd 6

Sherwood Elementary 7080 Grantham Way 7

Silverton Paideia Academy 7451 Montgomery Rd 2

Skyline Chili Blue Ash 5005 Cornell Rd 3

Sprinkles Creamy Whip 500 N. Miami Ave 3

St James School 6111 Cheviot Rd 8

St. Bernard Elementary 4515 Tower Ave 5

St. Bernard Elmwood Place High School 4615 Tower Ave 6

St. Clement 4534 Vine St 5

St. Gertrude School Cafeteria 6543 Miami Ave 2

St. Joseph Home 10722 Wyscarver Rd 3

St. Michael School Cafeteria 11136 Oak St 3

Standard Textile 1 Knollcrest Dr 5

Stewart Elementary 11850 Conrey Rd 4

Stricker's Grove 11490 Hamilton Cleves Rd 2

Stricker's Grove 11490 Hamilton Cleves Rd 2

Subway Sandwiches 5061 Delhi Rd 7

Summit Elementary 8400 Northport Dr 7

Taco Bell #1813 5060 Delhi Rd 4

Tag's Café 5761 Springdale Rd 2

Tender Care Child Development Center 9923 Springfield Pike 1

The Big Greek Café 1150 Harrison Ave 4

The Casual Pint 110 S 2nd St 1

The Flying Pizza 9563 Fields Ertel Rd 2

The Home of Hearthstone 8028 Hamilton Ave 4

The Li'l Goodie Shoppe 7120 Eagle Crek Rd 1

The Veg Head 920 - B Loveland-Madeira 8

Treehouse Childcare 5910 Colerain Ave 2

Trio Bistro 7565 Kenwood Rd 2

Turner Farm Preservation Foundation, Inc 7400 Given Rd 1

Turpin High School 7650 Bartels Rd 7

Vermont Primary School 33 Vermont Ave. 3

White Oak Middle School 3130 Jessup Rd 3

Whitewater Valley Elementary 10800 Campbell Rd 8

Wilson Elementary 2465 Little Dry Run Rd 1



Wingstop #0833 9336 Colerain Ave 1

Winton Woods Elementary 1501 Kingsbury Dr 6

Winton Woods High School 1231 West Kemper Rd 4

Winton Woods Intermediate 825 Waycross Rd 6

Winton Woods Primary North 73 Junefield Ave 6

Winton Woods Primary South 825 Lakeridge Dr 6

Woodland Mound Breezy Point 8250 Old Kellogg Rd 1

Wyoming - Elm Elementary 134 Elm Ave 5

Wyoming High School 106 Pendery Ave 5

Wyoming Middle School 17 Wyoming Ave 5

Zorbas Gyro 6520 Glenway Ave 1



Township/ city Month

Colerain Twp. January

Springfield Twp September

Montgomery April

Montgomery October

Symmes Twp. December

Green Twp. February

Forest Park January

Deer Park November

Columbia Twp. August

Colerain Twp. January

Colerain Twp. January

Sycamore Twp. September

Green Twp. February

Anderson Twp. August

Sharonville December

Newtown April

Blue Ash November

Blue Ash April

Delhi Twp. January

Forest Park September

Sycamore Twp. January

Loveland September

Sycamore Twp. July

Harrison February

Colerain December

Colerain Twp. January

Cheviot July

Symmes Twp. January

Crosby Twp. February

Deer Park November

Delhi Twp. January

Green Twp. April

Green Twp. May

Green Twp. February

Anderson Twp. October

Anderson Twp. May

Sharonville January

Blue Ash April

Elmwood Place May

Blue Ash December

St. Bernard April

St. Bernard January

Green Twp. August

Glendale January

Woodlawn February



Springfield Twp March

Green Twp. August

Blue Ash December

Indian Hill September

Indian Hill September

Harrison February

Harrison February

Harrison February

Green Twp. August

Reading May

Colerain Twp. March

Anderson Twp. September

Symmes Twp. July

Green Twp. April

Anderson Twp. December

Colerain Twp. June

Harrison October

Madeira November

Loveland June

Springfield Twp September

Green Twp. November

Lincoln Heights June

Symmes Twp. February

Loveland March

Loveland January

Loveland January

Loveland January

Loveland January

Anderson Twp. August

Madeira November

Madeira November

Madeira November

Blue Ash December

Anderson Twp. August

Cleves January

Whitewater Twp. February

Springfield Twp June

Green Twp. December

Anderson Twp. May

Delhi Twp. April

Reading February

Mt. Healthy July

Anderson Twp. August

Colerain Twp. April

Colerain Twp. March

Colerain Twp. January

Colerain Twp. April



Colerain Twp. February

Colerain Twp. February

Green Twp. March

Harrison September

Colerain Twp. January

Colerain Twp. April

Sharonville December

North Bend January

Delhi Twp. November

Symmes Twp. February

Sharonville August

Sharonville December

Harrison March

Anderson Twp. August

Silverton December

Blue Ash November

Cleves February

Green Twp. April

St. Bernard May

St. Bernard May

St. Bernard April

Madeira December

Sharonville March

Sharonville January

Reading December

Sharonville December

Crosby Twp. July

Crosby Twp. July

Delhi Twp. September

Anderson Twp. August

Delhi Twp. January

Colerain Twp. February

Woodlawn May

Harrison January

Loveland February

Symmes Twp. January

Mount Healthy February

Colerain May

Loveland March

Green Twp. April

Sycamore Twp. March

Indian Hill December

Anderson Twp. August

Wyoming May

Green Twp. December

Harrison February

Anderson Twp. August



Colerain Twp. April

Forest Park January

Forest Park January

Forest Park January

Green Hills January

Springfield Twp January

Anderson Twp. August

Wyoming April

Wyoming May

Wyoming May

Green Twp. October




